
助成内容

【レジャーセンターかいもん】

【ヘルシーランド】

利用施設
障害手帳

有無（種類）
通常料金

障害者割引後

（通常料金の半額）

※要手帳提示

温泉入浴利用券

（２００円）割引後

温泉＋プール

一般（大人）

５７０円

３７０円（570円－200円）

身体障害者

２８５円

８５円（285円－200円）

※利用券併用可

知的障害者
―

精神障害者

温泉のみ

一般（大人）

３４０円

１４０円（340円－200円）

身体障害者

１７０円

無料

※利用券併用可

知的障害者
―

精神障害者

利用施設
障害手帳

有無（種類）
通常料金

障害者割引後

（通常料金の半額）

※要手帳提示

温泉入浴利用券

（２００円）割引後

温泉＋プール

一般（大人）

５１０円

３１０円（510円－200円）

身体障害者

２５５円

５５円（255円－200円）

※利用券併用可

知的障害者
―

精神障害者

温泉のみ

一般（大人）

３４０円

１４０円（340円－200円）

身体障害者

１７０円

無料

※利用券併用可

知的障害者
ー

精神障害者


